Трейловый забег «Ягуся-Трейл»
04 октября 2020, г.Нерехта

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Т5 М, 5.000 м 

	№п/п 
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Коллектив
	 Квал     
	Номер
	ГР  
	Результат 
	Место

	1
	Чеботарев
	Олег
	Нижний Новгород
	 
	135
	19.01.1983
	30:44:00
	1

	2
	Ковин
	Иван
	Владимир
	 
	107
	02.04.1985
	33:05:00
	2

	3
	Румянцев 
	Максим
	Москва
	 
	62
	11.04.1980
	43:49:01
	3

	4
	Ермаков 
	Алексей
	Череповец
	 
	16
	26.09.1987
	34:40:00
	4

	5
	Белков
	Алексей
	череповец
	 
	84
	28.04.1987
	35:32:21
	5

	6
	Мазаев
	Андрей
	Ярославль
	 
	115
	27.05.1981
	54:,36:51
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№п/п 
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Коллектив
	 Квал     
	Номер
	ГР  
	Результат 
	Место

	1
	Ковина
	Анастасия
	Владимир
	 
	106
	05.05.1986
	33:02:00
	1

	2
	Сунцова
	Александра
	 
	 
	134
	 
	35:13:33
	2

	3
	Чеботарева
	Елена
	Нижний Новгород
	 
	129
	08.06.1980
	35:23:54
	3

	4
	Солдаткина
	Наталдья
	Нерехта
	 
	127
	 
	39:09:24
	4

	5
	Ермакова
	Анна
	Череповец
	 
	86
	21.06.1988
	43:57:98
	5

	6
	Фетисова
	Анна
	Москва
	 
	89
	30.08.1987
	44:16:11
	6

	7
	Соколова 
	Татьяна
	Москва
	 
	126
	25.05.1992
	44:22:86
	7

	8
	Завдовьева 
	Юлия
	Москва
	 
	77
	16.06.1992
	44:43:51
	8

	9
	Ломакина
	Наталья
	Москва
	 
	61
	10.02.1982
	44:46:64
	9

	10
	Шибанова
	Юлия
	Москва
	 
	96
	27.04.1990
	45:11:39
	10

	11
	Шибанова 
	Лариса
	Раменское
	 
	87
	22.11.1996
	46:29:80
	11

	12
	Троицкая 
	Юлия
	Нерехта
	 
	120
	17.06.1990
	51:37:78
	12

	13
	Кармановская 
	Виктория
	Нерехта
	 
	121
	18.11.1989
	51:37:79
	13

	14
	Ломакина
	Ольга
	Москва
	 
	60
	18.06.1984
	54:38:62
	14

	15
	Озерова
	Екатерина
	Кострома
	 
	71
	24.01.1986
	01:15:13
	15

	16
	Засонова
	Анастасия
	Череповец
	 
	85
	25.10.1992
	01:16:46
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№п/п 
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Коллектив
	 Квал     
	Номер
	ГР  
	Результат 
	Место

	1
	Овчинников
	Семн
	Чемодурово
	 
	38
	02.09.2007
	34:45:90
	1

	2
	Леснов 
	Михаил
	Кострома
	 
	22
	16.01.2011
	38:41:87
	2

	3
	Прокудин
	Михаил
	Санкт-Питербург
	 
	58
	07.05.2009
	44:07:35
	3

	4
	Озеров
	Ярослав
	Кострома
	 
	72
	21.06.2005
	01:16:12
	4


 

Главный судья.                                                                                                        Е.А. Титаренко 
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